Num

1007
1009
1001
1006
1014
1008
1002
1005
1013
1012
1017
1004
1003

Name

Allison Hansen
Alexis Mura
Annie Graft
Mandy Klun

Josie Reinitz
Ciara Gresham
Katie Richter
Miranda Wieczorek
Kathryn Bagby
Alyssa Shemetaro
Jennie Laeng
Cidney Robinson
Ryan Conners

Age

Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:
Lvl 10:

Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A
Junior A

Team

IL United Gymnastics Academy
IL World Class Gymnastics

IL Aerial Gymnastics Club

IL lllinois Gymnastics Institu
OH Buckeye Gymnastics

IL World Class Gymnastics

IL Aerial Gymnastics Club

IL Gym-Kinetics

OH Buckeye Gymnastics

MI Olympia Gymnastics

OH Olympic Dreams Gymnastics
IL Arena Gymnastics

IL American Inst. of Gymnastic

\
8.925
9.175
8.650
9.400
9.125
8.700
9.200
8.975
8.900
9.100
8.875
9.025
9.325

PI1 UB
9 9.125
4 9.000
13 8.850
1 9.000
5 8.700
12 8.600
3 8.500
8 8.925
10 8.950
6 8.025
11 9.050
7 8325
2 7.500

Pl 2
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12

11
13

BB
9.300
9.300
9.450
8.500
9.250
9.275
9.225
8.600
8.700
8.825
8.525
9.200
8.850

PI 3

11
10

12

FX
9.425
9.225
9.450
9.450
9.250
9.225
8.750
9.100
9.025
9.150
8.525
8.350
8.700

(J'I-J>I4I—“U'I(;L.)E
5

[e0]

12
13
11

AA
36.775
36.700
36.400
36.350
36.325
35.800
35.675
35.600
35.575
35.100
34.975
34.900
34.375
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